
Nyack Superblock RFEI site tour attendee list

Representative Firm Email Phone

Kirsten Sibilia Dattner Architects ksibilia@dattner.com 212.589.7005

Layng Pew WXY Architecture layng@wxystudio.com 212.219.1953

Lee Bloch Archstone lbloch@archstonemail.com 212.915.3814

Joe Kohl-Riggs The Hudson Companies jkohl-riggs@hudsoninc.com 212.710.6036

Elise Martos Dominick R. Pilla Associates elisem@drpilla.com 845.727.7793

Matthew Judge Marathon Development mjudge@mdgltd.com 914.736.7368

Stephen Hayes Carey Group shayes@careyllc.com 212.912.3662

Chris Cirillo Richman Group cirilloc@richmancapital.com 212.938.0499

Brandon Massey FX Fowle Architects Bmassey@fxfowle.com 646.292.8195

Regina Demilia Carey group rdemilia@careyllc.com 212.912.3661

Angel Chen L+M Development achen@lmdevpartners.com 732.447.5081

Jon Cortell L+M Development jcortell@lmdevpartners.com 845.222.6910

Scott Baird Rand Commercial / Cottage Development scott.baird@randcommercial.com 845.821.4850

Roger Gore Jonathan Rose Companies roger@rosecompanies.com 917.542.3623

Karen Bookatz Ten Arquitectos k.bookatz@ten-arquitectos.com 215.687.7029

Angela DeRiggi Ten Arquitectos a.deriggi@ten-arquitectos.com 212.620.0794

Iben Falconer BIG if@big.dk 646.660.2205

Thomas Christofferen BIG tc@big.dk 718.964.7654

Frank Caico Clarian Development frank@clarianrealestate.com 203.733.1016

Christopher Lynch L/E/D christian@lyncheisingerdesign.com 212.219.6377

All questions should be sent to RyanLeVasseur@hraadvisors.com
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